
 
 
 

MEMORANDUM 
 
 
 
TO:    All Tenants 
FROM: Tony Wang, Building Manager 
DATE: November 30, 2005 
SUBJECT: 2006 Building Holiday List 
 
 
During the year 2006 the following holidays are being observed as building 
holidays: 
 
New Year's Day Monday* in lieu 

of Sunday, 01/01/06 
January 2, 2006 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 16, 2006 

President’s Day  Monday  February 20, 2006 

Memorial Day Monday May 29, 2006 

Independence Day Tuesday July 4, 2006 

Labor Day Monday September 4, 2006 

Columbus Day Monday October  9, 2006 

Veteran's Day Friday * in lieu of 
Saturday, 11/11/06 

November 10, 2006 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 23, 2006 

Christmas Day Monday December 25, 2006 
 
 
Thanks for your attention to the above. 
 
 


